
Судостроитель: Journey Catamaran

Год постройки: 2015

Модель: Катамаран

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 47' 11" (14.60m)

Крейс. скорость: 14 Kts. (16 MPH)

Макс. скорость: 21 Kts. (24 MPH)

NO NAME — JOURNEY CATAMARAN

Купить No Name — Journey Catamaran а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам
поможет опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales
Inc. имеет большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми
крупными яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту No Name — Journey Catamaran а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу
связанному с покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/journey_catamaran/47/no_name/2015/212356/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/journey_catamaran/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/journey_catamaran/47/no_name/2015/212356/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/journey_catamaran/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/journey_catamaran/47/no_name/2015/212356/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/journey_catamaran/47/no_name/2015/212356/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Salon

Galley

Helm Station

Master Stateroom

Master Head

Guest Stateroom

Guest Head

Flybridge

Exterior Hardware

Anchoring and Mooring

Steering System

Plumbing System

DC Electrical System

AC Electrical

Fuel System

Propulsion

Interior Materials

Construction

Miscellaneous

No Name — Journey Catamaran Страница 2 из 12

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

Aft Deck Seating

Stairs to Flybridge

Salon Aft

Salon Dining

Salon Forward

Galley

Galley

Galley/Dining

Lower Helm

Electrical Panel

Washer/Dryer

Flybridge Helm

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

No Name — Journey Catamaran Страница 3 из 12

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Тип судна: Катамаран Подкатегория: Крейсер

Модельный год: 2015 Год постройки: 2015

Страна: United States

Основная информация

Длина общая: 47' 11" (14.60m) Длина по ватерлинии: 45' 11"
(14.00m)

Размеры

Крейс. скорость: 14 Kts. (16 MPH) Макс. скорость: 21 Kts. (24 MPH)

Вместимость воды: 145 Gallons Объем топливного бака: 540
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 2

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: Yanmar

Тип двигателя: Inboard Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Salon
L-Shaped Sofa/Dinette seat w/ 5" foam cushion
Storage underneath the sofa/dinette seat
Corian counter top
Teak overhead grab rail
Imtra dome lights
Imtra cabin reading light

Galley
Corian counter top & back splash
Single lever swivel type faucet
Franke S/S #316 double sink
Drawers & storage lockers under counter
6' x 26" pantry
Custom dish & flatware counter top storage
Force Ten 3-burner stove w/ oven (propane or electric)
GE 1490 Microwave
Isotherm Cruise 130 4.6 Cu./Ft. refrigerator
Isotherm Cruise 90 3.2 Cu./Ft. freezer

Helm Station
Helm station w/ full instrument panel
Digital engine control system w/ digital gauges
Imtra dome, step, chart & reading lights

Master Stateroom
Queen size berth w/ 6" foam mattress
Side & front cabinets, drawer bureaus, book shelves
Manship S/S #316 opening portlights
Wordrobe w/ automatic light
Imtra reading lights & Imtra dome lights

Master Head
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Tecma 24V DC freshwater toilet
Single lever hot/cold water shower faucet
Imtra dome lights
Formica finish head lining & FRP bulkhead
Corian counter top
Vanity unit w/ integrated wash basin
Separate shower room
Manship S/S #316 opening portlights

Guest Stateroom
5" foam mattress
Wardrobe w/ automatic light
Imtra cabin reading lights
Imtra dome lights
Cabinets & drawers

Guest Head
Tecma 24V DC freshwater toilet
Single lever hot/cold water shower faucet
Imtra dome lights
Formica finish head lining & FRP bulkhead
Corain counter top
Vanity unit w/ integrated wash basin
Separate shower room
Manship S/S #316 opening portlights

Flybridge
Helm station in center w/ console box
S/S #316 destroyer type steering wheel w/ teak rim
S/S #316 grab rail
12V DC outlet
Entertainment space on F/B deck
Tinted Lexan windscreen w/ S/S #316 bracket
Teak treads on steps to flybridge
S/S arch can carry 2 VHF & GPS antennas, 48 mile open radar array and pod for
Sat Phone & TV antenna
Arch can be lowered for low bridges (Optional)
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Exterior Hardware
Manship S/S #316 Opening Portlights
Manship S/S #316 hatches for salon & fwd staterooms
Molded inlay pattern non-skid to fore, main & fly bridge decks
Teak cap rail for side deck and aft deck
Custom mooring cleats & chocks
Custom S/S hand rails mounted on bulwarks flowing into bow pulpits
S/S hand rail by transom step for easy access

Anchoring and Mooring
Maxwell RC 10, 24V DC electric windlass w/ foredeck, upper/lower helm controls
S/S  316 anchor roll
Seawater chain wash down

Steering System
Sea Star hydraulic steering system for upper & lower helm stations
24" S/S wheel w/ teak rim in lower steering station

Plumbing System
Two FRP water tanks w/ shut off valve & level gauges - 145 total gallons
Sea cocks on all through hull fittings with double hose clamps
Bronze basket type internal sea water strainer
Torrid 15 gallon hot water heater
(2) electric bilge pumps w/ automatic float switches
Johnson manual bilge pumps
Johnson shower sump pumps in master/guest heads
Johnson status panel w/ warning signal in helm station to warn of bilge pump
operation

DC Electrical System
24V DC System
Aqua Signal navigation lights
Imtra 24V DC electric wipers w/ fresh water wash
Johnson 24V DC sump pumps w/ ultra plumbing switch
Imtra accommodation dome lights
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Imtra step lights for interior & exterior
Johnson 24V DC electric pressurized fresh water pump
Flojet 24V DC deck wash pump
12-2V Vision AGM batteries - 300 amp 24V house bank
Vision AGM deep cycle batteries for Engine & Gen start

AC Electrical
110/240 V-60 cycle or 230V 50 cycle AC system
Onan/Cummins 9 Kw generator-sound shield, muffler
Remote gen start at lower helm, 120 amp start battery
(2) 60 amp - 24V engine alternators
Marinco 50 amp shower power inlets
Marinco TV & Telephone inlet
ZC/DC control panel w/ polarity indicator lights
AC/DC control panel switches, meters & breakers

Fuel System
Total capacity of 540 US gallons in 4 FRP tanks, internal baffles, sumps &
balancing line
Racor 75/900 Max dual fuel filter/water separator
Racor USCG & CE certified fuel line hoses
Parker ball valves for fuel system
Electronic fuel gauge, Fuel management system
Reverso oil changing system
Automatic fire extinguishing systems

Propulsion
Twin 260 hp Yanmar 6BY
Digital engine controls at each station
Engine panel w/ full instruments & alarms
Sea Torque shaft systems
Jabsco 24V DC engine room blowers
FRP drip pan under engine
Hydraulift FRP wet box muffler
(2) Fluorescent light for engine room

Interior Materials
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Light teak or cherry veneer
Lamp push button for all locker doors/drawers
Solid teak & holly sole w/ teak border
Vinyl & EVA foam panels for ceiling lining
Drapes for salon and each stateroom
Selected sliding windows w/ tinted tempered glass
C & C computer aided cutting system for interior components give exquisite fit
and finish

Construction
Vinylester resin for the first layers lamination
Cymax bi-axis uni-direction stitched roving/mat
Taiwan Glass Mat
CoreCell core sandwich structure for hull side shell above waterline &
superstructure
Longitudinal stringers & transverse frame sections
Hull & deck joining sealed by methacrylate, bolted & laminated
All major components are built by infusion process
Vessel launched, run and fully tested at factory

Miscellaneous
Soundown E/R sound insulation system including sound damping tile, sound
insulation foam & aluminum perforated plate
Awlgrip boot top stripe
Shore power cord
Dock lines and Fenders

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или
оценщиков исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по
собственному желанию. Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с
продажи будет происходить без предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ

Aft Deck Seating Stairs to Flybridge

Salon Aft Salon Dining

Salon Forward Galley

Galley Galley/Dining
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Lower Helm Electrical Panel

Washer/Dryer Flybridge Helm
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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